DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that Stephanie Justin Walsh Located At 28 GARRISON ST.
Job 10: 2011-04-751-ADDR CBL: 213- -A-OI8-OOI- --
has permission to install a J6' x 24' Deck
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of
the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of

Structure Details
Structure: Single Family Home
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Single Family 0 28 GARRISON STREET WEST
Longitude latitude GIS X GIS Y GISZ GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20112513
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
28982 Single Family Home Initialized 16' x 24' Deck
Inspection Details
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-04-751-ADDR
Report generated on Apr 7, 2011 8: 12:37 AM Page 2
I
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code
Description
Job Valuation Fees
Charge
Amount
$40.00
Permit Charge
Adjustment
Permit Charge Adj
Remark
Payment
Date
Receipt
Number
Payment
Amount
Payment Adjustment
Amount
Payment Adj
Comment
~6@
17 22
C 4
36 12
lfr/B
1826
fG
§ ®
26
--._ ..
@>
1/
f 4
Page I of 1
DeSCliotor/Area
A:------
936 sqll
B:FUB
36,qll
NlW'
~qll
DFG
572,qll
E: 1Fr/8
216 sqll
F OFP
48 sqll
4/7/2011
\ ~~ -;p
s~~
- tP
:J.. \ OJ 'J-6!)
'2/J--
/-01 S1 lc -- jJ,'-\ Lf ~ ¢
~ I